80 Stewart St ADA Ramps

Historic District Commission Briefing
November 13, 2024
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Stewart & Pike - Existing Ramp Conditions

* Ramps don’t point é Z
pedestrians across Stewart ) .S
St. oym 7
* Don’t have detectable f : S SA
warning QC;@O@ E@L
* Non-compliant ramp . lNW Corner SE Corner

slopes. s
* Non-compliant landings.
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ternate 1: Double ADA Ramp
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Rejected Alternate 2: Bisector ADA Ramp
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Chosen Alternate: Match Existing

£ 08,9
EL 110,214/~

MATCH EX \\\

= MATCH EX

4 x4
TURMING SPACE

1.4

=
-~ -

- -

-
- EL 109.88+/-

/WATCH EX
!/" /Hﬂ\lH 3

EL_109.96+/-
METCH EX e

, )

w0

EL 109.62+/=
MATEH EX ]

EL 109.054 /= -~

MATCH EX

A

> 3 1240008 FL 108.52+/-

30.08" RT

Seattle Public Utilities

EL 1080.72+ /=
A WATCH EX

~ FL 109.23+ /=

I S MATCH Ex
1 4
vl /

b

oo

STEWART ST

#\\\\J‘— MATCH EXISTING AT MEAREST JOINT,
VERIFY LOCATION IN THE FIELD

—J2.7%

EL 109854/~ EL 1100164+ /=
s
/ -
/
b -\-H-H i

ot B 3 Y
// TURHING SPACE

EL 109.944 /=
H""M.!.TCH Ex

S
b EL 109.69+ /=
N WATCH EX
.,

MATCH
FL 10810+ /=

A L4 +99.45

F)”,(E PL nn'u

AERIEEAL S IEE PALIF RSTEE

@ﬁ City of Seattle




R TN L R L = T A i 28

Stewart Pike - Existing treet Conditions
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Stewart & Pike - Steet Resto[ation
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Stewart St at Pike Pl
New bricks (Pike Pl)
Salvaged Cobblestones (Stewart St)

Stewart St at Post Alley
Salvaged Cobblestones

Seattle Public Utilities @ﬁ City of Seattle




St - New Brick Details

Belden Brick Company: Rembrandt Pavers Belden Brick Company: Georgian Pavers

SPU has coordinated with DON for approval of a mix
of 80% Rembrandt Pavers and 20% Georgian Pavers.
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Stewart St - New SDOT Standard
Detectable Warning Strip
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